ACL Reconstruction With BTB
TightRope® Graft Fixation
Surgical Technique
I  ACL Graft Simplicity and Strength02
ACL Graft Simplicity and Strength
The simplicity and strength of the ACL TightRope® RT-J graft fixation can now be used with bone-tendon ACL
grafts. Clinical and biomechanical results show outcomes and performance comparable to interference screws.1
The construct offers the same adjustable, 4-point locking system as the ACL TightRope RT construct but allows

4
ACL Graft Simplicity and Strength  I 07
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
TightRope® Implants
BTB TightRope Implant w/ flipping suture AR-1588BTB-J
Open TightRope ABS Implant AR-1588TN-1
TightRope ABS Button, 11 mm AR-1588TB-3
TightRope ABS Button, 14 mm AR-1588TB-4
TightRope ABS Button, 20 mm AR-1588TB-5
FastThread™ BioComposite Interference Screws
6 mm × 20 mm (used with 6 mm driver) AR-4020C-06
7 mm-10 mm × 20 mm Screws AR-4020C-07 – 10
7 mm-12 mm × 30 mm Screws AR-4030C-07 – 12
FastThread PEEK Interference Screws
6 mm × 20 mm (used with 6 mm driver) AR-4020P-06
7 mm-10 mm × 20 mm Screw AR-4020P-07 – 10
7 mm-12 mm × 30 mm Screw AR-4030P-07 – 12
FastThread Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Interference Screw Insertion Kit
Interference Screw Insertion Kit (includes dilator and 1.1 mm trocar-tip guidewire) AR-1249TK
Drivers for 7 mm - 12 mm screws
Fixed Handle Driver (for 20 mm and 30 mm screws) AR-1996CD
Quick Connect Driver (for 20 mm and 30 mm screws) AR-1996CD-1
Fixed Handle Driver (for 20 mm screws only) AR-4020D
Quick Connect Driver (for 20 mm screws only) AR-4020D-1
Flexible Shaft Quick Connect Driver (for 20 mm screws only) AR-4020DF
Nonratcheting Screwdriver Handle AR-1999NR
Ratcheting Screwdriver Handle AR-1999
Drivers for 6 mm × 20 mm screws
Fixed Handle Driver AR-4019D
Quick Connect Driver Shaft AR-4019D-1
FastThread Taps
Fixed Handle Taps, 6 mm-10 mm AR-4020HT-06 – 10
Quick Connect Tap Shafts, 6 mm-10 mm AR-4020T-06 – 10
Flexible Quick Connect Tap Shafts, 6 mm-10 mm AR-4020TF-06 – 10
FlipCutter® Drilling Option
Product Description Item Number
FlipCutter III Drill, 6 mm-12 mm AR-1204FF
RetroConstruction™ Drill Guide Set AR-1510S
Double-Loaded BTB TightRope Implant w/ Short FlipCutter Kits, 7 mm-11 mm AR-1288BTB-70 –
AR-1288BTB-110
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex® products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use their professional
judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique. In doing so, the medical professional should rely on
their own training and experience, and should conduct a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s directions
for use. Postoperative management is patient specific and dependent on the treating professional’s assessment. Individual results
will vary and not all patients will experience the same postoperative activity level and/or outcomes.
View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved.  |  www.arthrex.com  |  LT1-0156-EN_D
Flexible Reamer Option
Product Description Item Number
Curved Guide for Flexible Pins AR-1800F
Flexible TightRope® Drill Pin AR-1298FLX
Flexible Reamer w/ Flexible Guide Pin, 7 mm-11 mm AR-1400F-70 –
AR-1400F-110
Flexible Reamer w/ Flexible TightRope Drill Pin, 7 mm-11 mm AR-1401F-70 –
AR-1401F-110
Low-Profile Reamer Option